Student Feedback 2022-23
Total student Participation 182
Satisfaction Index 100% across all indicators

Course_Relevance

Frequenc Valid Cumulative
y Percent Percent Percent
Valid Good 14 7.7 7.7 7.7
Very 83 45.6 45.6 53.3
Good
Excellent 85 46.7 46.7 100.0
Total 182 100.0 100.0
Relevance College
Frequenc Valid Cumulative
y Percent Percent Percent
Valid Good 7 3.8 3.8 3.8
Very 94 51.6 51.6 55.5
Good
Excellent 81 44.5 44.5 100.0
Total 182 100.0 100.0
Satisfaction_College
Frequenc Valid Cumulative
y Percent Percent Percent
Valid Good 33 18.1 18.1 18.1
Very 80 44.0 44.0 62.1
Good
Excellent 69 37.9 37.9 100.0
Total 182 100.0 100.0

Participation_InternshipSeminarConference

Frequenc Valid Cumulative
y Percent Percent Percent
Valid Good 34 18.7 18.7 18.7
Very 79 43.4 43.4 62.1



Good

Excellent 69 37.9 37.9 100.0
Total 182 100.0 100.0
TeahingMentoringProcess
Frequenc Valid Cumulative
y Percent Percent Percent
Valid Good 28 15.4 15.4 15.4
Very 89 48.9 48.9 64.3
Good
Excellent 65 35.7 35.7 100.0
Total 182 100.0 100.0
Library Facilities
Frequenc Valid Cumulative
y Percent Percent Percent
Valid Satisfactor 7 3.8 4.0 4.0
y
Good 35 19.2 19.8 23.7
Very Good 71 39.0 40.1 63.8
Excellent 64 35.2 36.2 100.0
Total 177 97.3 100.0
Missing System 5 2.7
Total 182 100.0
College_Ambience
Frequenc Valid Cumulative
y Percent Percent Percent
Valid Good 44 24.2 24.2 24.2
Very 95 52.2 52.2 76.4
Good
Excellent 43 23.6 23.6 100.0
Total 182 100.0 100.0
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